Résultats 2014 : 26 mai 20h30

mcroLosic Pointage [T

eurs AB 1B 2B 3B CC RAB BB OPT SSE SAC ATT PC PP
Jean-WgQastien Bélanger
Daniel BoUNgd
Hugo Ouellet
Vincent Bernier
André Thibault
Michel Thibault
Joel Leblanc
Christian Saillant
William Dumais
10|Robert Vigneault
11{Maxim St-Laurent
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13|0
14|10
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Christian Saillant
André Thibault
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Résultats 2014 : 26 mai 20h30

© zeoRTV pointage [TTAATT]

Joueurs AB 1B 2B 3B CC RAB BB OPT SSE SAC ATT PC PP
Mickaél Bouchard
Steven Tremblay
Alexandre Bouchard
Simon Villeneuve
Kevin Lancup
Philippe Bédard
Sébastien Roy
Marc Tremblay

Jeff Légaré
10|Mathieu Laplante
11|Yan Laplante
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Remplacgants AB 1B 2B 3B CcC RAB BB OPT SSE SAC ATT PC PP
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Steven Tremblay
Kevin Lancup
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METRO/ARMADA U w—

1B

poueurs 2B
JedggLrancois Lévesque
Jean-S®ggstien Tremblay
Marc Morin
Guillaume Morin

1
2
3
4
5]Alain Marceau
6
7
8
9

André Caouette
Dany Harvey
Jean-Philippe Drouin
Michael Robin
10{Mathieu Wagner
11|Alexandre Bélanger
12|0
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Remplacants
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Lanceur
Jean-Francois Lévesque
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GROUPE GICLEURS ECLAR ot [[H2]

Joueurs AB 1B 2B 3B CC RAB BB OPT SSE SAC ATT PC PP
1|Rémy Plourde
2|David Bouchard
3|Jean-Bernard Guay
4]Yanic Gagné
5[Kevin Pelletier
6
7
8
9

Gabriel Grondines
Manuel Laclette
Frangois L'Hébreux
Richard Nadeau
10|Dominic Jacques
11|Vincent Goulet
12|Maxime Pagé
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Remplacants AB 1B 2B 3B CC RAB BB OPT SSE SAC ATT PC PP
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Lanceur ML CS PM PnM BB RAB \% D N
Richard Nadeau
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